
City of Baldwin Park 
Department of Recreation and Community Services 

 

2016 Special Events 
 

 Lunar New Year Celebration  February 19, 2016 

 Senior Valentine’s Candlelight Dinner Saturday, February 6, 2016 

 Spring Egg Hunt Saturday, March 26, 2016 

 Certified Farmer’s Market & Street Fair Thursdays, April 7 – December 1, 2016 

 Arbor Day Celebration & Environmental Fair  Saturday, April 23, 2016 

 USDA Summer Lunch Program  June 13- August 5, 2016 

 4th of July Spectacular Monday, July 4, 2016    

 Summer Concerts in the Park  Thursdays, June 30 through August 4, 2016 

 Pride of the Valley 5K Run  Saturday, August 6, 2016 

 Senior Citizens Prom  Friday, October 14, 2016 

 Senior Health & Safety Fair  Monday, October 24, 2016 (date pending) 

 Celebrate Baldwin Park Carnival  Thursday, November 3 – Sunday, November 6, 2016 

 60th Anniversary Parade  Saturday, November 5, 2016  

 25th Annual Veterans Day Ceremony  Friday, November 11, 2016 

 Tree Lighting Ceremony  Thursday, December 1, 2016  

 Breakfast with Santa  Saturday, December 3, 2016    

 Santa Clothes Program  Tuesday, December 6, 2016 

 Food Basket Program  Saturday, December 10, 2016 (date pending) 

JULY is National Parks & Recreation Month 
  
          *March 8, 2016 
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